NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST
NOV EST

Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Apr-16

LDE USE TAX

DATE
/23715
a/24/15
1423715

2415
2/5f15
32515
4/23/1%
4/27/1%
4/27/15
Bf17/15
7715
7/8f15
FIEf15
8/19/15
10/13/15

/2315
af24/15
1/23/15
2/af1s
2/5/15
325715
4/23/15
427115
4/27/15
Bf17/15
7{7(15
F/Ef15
FIEf15
10/13/15
10/20/15
10/27/15
1171315
11/24/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
a/22/15
1/15/15
10/29/15
12/3/15

DESC

Panolo Caliari & Annibale Carrace - Accrue Sales Tax

P.Caliari - Triumph of Venice - Sales Tax

Study of a seated youth (recto) & study of a lower torso and legs (verso) - Use Tax Payable
A Bloemaert - Head and Arm - Accrue Sales Tax

Sereenplay - The Godfather - Accrue Sales Tax

REMBRANDT HARMENSZOOMN VAN RUN - Landscape with an obelisk. - Use Tax Payable
Charles & Coypel -Etude de téte (Study of Head) - Use Sales Tax

Small Iren Knife with guilded silver - Use Tax

Chinese Bronzes - Use Tax Payable

Michelangelo Buonarroti - A sheet of Studies - Accrue Sales Tax

Big Hoop Earrings & 3 Gold Bands Ring Sales Tax

Sales tax on Archaic bronze cylyndrical You 27.5cm

Sales tax on Archaic bronze cylyndrical You 38em

J.Rayeére "Creneaux" Console Table - Southampton Sales Tax

T. Zutcaro - A Prophet - Sales Tax

Paolo Caliari & Annibale Carrace - Accrue Sales Tax
P.Caliari - Triumph of Venice - Sales Tax
Study of a seated youth {recto) & study of a lower torso and legs (verso) - Use Tax Payable
A_Bloemaert - Head and Arm - Accrue Sales Tax
Sereenplay - The Gadfather - Accrue Sales Tax
REMBRANDT HARMENSZOOM WAMN RUN - Landscape with an obelisk. - Use Tax Payable
Charles & Coypel -Etude de téte (Study of Head) - Use Sales Tax
small Iron Knife with guilded silver - Use Tax
Chinese Bronzes - Use Tax Payable
Michelangelo Buonarroti - A sheet of Studies - Accrue Sales Tax
Big Hoop Earrings & 3 Gold Bands Ring Sales Tax
Sales tax on Archaic bronze cylyndrical You 27 5cm
Sales tax on Archaic bronze cylyndrical You 38em
T. Zutcaro - A Prophet - Sales Tax
Knot" bracelet in b.platinum- Sales Tax Payable
1 paire de consoles "Arbre de vie® de Diego Giacornetti - Sales tax
L. Orsi - Apalle and Marsyas - Sales Tax
Surgeon cane containing inside 7 numeroted boxes in wood complete with their-Sales Ta»
Jean-Michel Frank - Lampe Pyramide [ Table lamp] - Sales Tax
A Long Sautoir Necklace - Sales Tax
Aguarelist Cane
Opium Pipa
CIFOMELLI TAILOR
JAR's - Earrings- silver & gold

DESC

111141 - BofA (0186)

Veronese - Triumph of Venice

1. Carucci - Seated youth

A Bloemaert - Head and Arm
The Godfather
Rembrandt-5.Portrait w/ Flumed
C.Coypel - Etude de téte

Smilron Knife w) guilded silver
Archaic bronze vessel, Xian
M.Buonarroti-A sheet of Studies
Big Hoop Earrings

Archaic cylind You 27 5cm
Archaic eylind You 38cm

) Rayére "Creneaux” Console Tab
T. Zuccaro - A Prophet

111141 - BofA (O186]

Veronese - Triumph of Venice

). Carucci - Seated youth

A Bloemaert - Head and Arm
The Godfather
Rembrandt-5.Portrait w/ Plumed
C.Coypel - Etude de téte
Smilron Knife w/ guilded silver
Archaic bronze vessel, Xian
M.Buonarroti-A sheet of Studies
Big Hoop Earrings

Archaic eylind You 27 5cm
Archaic eylind You 38em

T. Zuccaro - A Prophet

"Knot" bracelet in b.platinum
"Arbre de vie” - consale

L. Orsi - Apalle and Marsyas
Surgeon Cane

Jean M. Frank-Lampe Pyramide
A Long Sautoir Mecklace

LISE TAX
411,880
2,084,977
732,188
32,403
1,624
56,602
6,827
12,203
115,686
426,000
22,010
76,530
76,530
6,900

67,752 4,130,119

411,885
2,084,977
732,188
32,832
1,641
56,602
6,827
12,203
112,929
426,000
22,010
76,530
76,530
67,752
3,270
62,125
67,894
287
5,319
56,895
B4
2,513
17,423

21,143 4,362,381

EFTA01128555



