

LDB USE TAX

	DATE	DESC	DESC	USE TAX
NOV EST	2/23/15	Paolo Caliari & Annibale Carracci - Accrue Sales Tax	111141 - BofA (0186)	411,889
NOV EST	9/24/15	P.Caliari - Triumph of Venice - Sales Tax	Veronese - Triumph of Venice	2,084,977
NOV EST	1/23/15	Study of a seated youth (recto) & study of a lower torso and legs (verso) - Use Tax Payable	J. Carucci - Seated youth	732,188
NOV EST	2/4/15	A.Bloemaert - Head and Arm - Accrue Sales Tax	A.Bloemaert - Head and Arm	32,403
NOV EST	2/5/15	Screenplay - The Godfather - Accrue Sales Tax	The Godfather	1,624
NOV EST	3/25/15	REMBRANDT HARMENSZOOM VAN RIJN - Landscape with an obelisk. - Use Tax Payable	Rembrandt-S.Portrait w/ Plumed	56,602
NOV EST	4/23/15	Charles A. Coypel -Étude de tête (Study of Head) - Use Sales Tax	C.Coypel - Étude de tête	6,827
NOV EST	4/27/15	Small Iron Knife with gilded silver - Use Tax	Sm Iron Knife w/ gilded silver	12,203
NOV EST	4/27/15	Chinese Bronzes - Use Tax Payable	Archaic bronze vessel, Xian	115,686
NOV EST	6/17/15	Michelangelo Buonarroti - A sheet of Studies - Accrue Sales Tax	M.Buonarroti-A sheet of Studies	426,000
NOV EST	7/7/15	Big Hoop Earrings & 3 Gold Bands Ring Sales Tax	Big Hoop Earrings	22,010
NOV EST	7/8/15	Sales tax on Archaic bronze cylindrical You 27.5cm	Archaic cylind You 27.5cm	76,530
NOV EST	7/8/15	Sales tax on Archaic bronze cylindrical You 38cm	Archaic cylind You 38cm	76,530
NOV EST	8/19/15	J.Royère "Creneaux" Console Table - Southampton Sales Tax	J.Royère "Creneaux" Console Tab	6,900
NOV EST	10/13/15	T. Zuccaro - A Prophet - Sales Tax	T. Zuccaro - A Prophet	67,752 4,130,119
Apr-16	2/23/15	Paolo Caliari & Annibale Carracci - Accrue Sales Tax	111141 - BofA (0186)	411,889
Apr-16	9/24/15	P.Caliari - Triumph of Venice - Sales Tax	Veronese - Triumph of Venice	2,084,977
Apr-16	1/23/15	Study of a seated youth (recto) & study of a lower torso and legs (verso) - Use Tax Payable	J. Carucci - Seated youth	732,188
Apr-16	2/4/15	A.Bloemaert - Head and Arm - Accrue Sales Tax	A.Bloemaert - Head and Arm	32,832
Apr-16	2/5/15	Screenplay - The Godfather - Accrue Sales Tax	The Godfather	1,641
Apr-16	3/25/15	REMBRANDT HARMENSZOOM VAN RIJN - Landscape with an obelisk. - Use Tax Payable	Rembrandt-S.Portrait w/ Plumed	56,602
Apr-16	4/23/15	Charles A. Coypel -Étude de tête (Study of Head) - Use Sales Tax	C.Coypel - Étude de tête	6,827
Apr-16	4/27/15	Small Iron Knife with gilded silver - Use Tax	Sm Iron Knife w/ gilded silver	12,203
Apr-16	4/27/15	Chinese Bronzes - Use Tax Payable	Archaic bronze vessel, Xian	112,929
Apr-16	6/17/15	Michelangelo Buonarroti - A sheet of Studies - Accrue Sales Tax	M.Buonarroti-A sheet of Studies	426,000
Apr-16	7/7/15	Big Hoop Earrings & 3 Gold Bands Ring Sales Tax	Big Hoop Earrings	22,010
Apr-16	7/8/15	Sales tax on Archaic bronze cylindrical You 27.5cm	Archaic cylind You 27.5cm	76,530
Apr-16	7/8/15	Sales tax on Archaic bronze cylindrical You 38cm	Archaic cylind You 38cm	76,530
Apr-16	10/13/15	T. Zuccaro - A Prophet - Sales Tax	T. Zuccaro - A Prophet	67,752
Apr-16	10/20/15	"Knot" bracelet in b.platinum- Sales Tax Payable	"Knot" bracelet in b.platinum	3,270
Apr-16	10/27/15	1 paire de consoles "Arbre de vie" de Diego Giacometti - Sales tax	"Arbre de vie" - console	62,125
Apr-16	11/13/15	L. Orsi - Apollo and Marsyas - Sales Tax	L. Orsi - Apollo and Marsyas	67,894
Apr-16	11/24/15	Surgeon cane containing inside 7 numeroted boxes in wood complete with their-Sales Tax	Surgeon Cane	287
Apr-16	12/15/15	Jean-Michel Frank - Lampe Pyramide [Table lamp] - Sales Tax	Jean M. Frank-Lampe Pyramide	9,319
Apr-16	12/15/15	A Long Sautoir Necklace - Sales Tax	A Long Sautoir Necklace	56,895
Apr-16	9/22/15	Aquarelist Cane		604
Apr-16	1/15/15	Opium Pipe		2,513
Apr-16	10/29/15	CIFONELLI TAILOR		17,423
Apr-16	12/3/15	JAR's - Earrings- silver & gold		21,143 4,362,381